
Date Code Subjects

07 May 2019 BVRM-202 Business Organization
10 May 2019 203 Retail Marketing & Communication
15 May 2019 205 Macro Economics
20 May 2019 204 Business Statistics
23 May 2019 206 Cost Accounting
18 May 2019 209 Retail Management Perspective & Communication 
28 May 2019 207 Foreign Language-II
30 May 2019 210 Customer Service Management
01 June 2019 201 Environmental Studies

07 May 2019 BVBF-201 Business Law
10 May 2019 202 Business Economics-II
15 May 2019 203 Business Mathematics
20 May 2019 204 Introduction to Cost Accounting
23 May 2019 205 IT in Banking
18 May 2019 206 Business Communication
28 May 2019 207 Risk Management in Insurance Business
30 May 2019 208 Business Research Methods

07 May 2019 BVITSD-201 Communication Skills
10 May 2019 202 Maths-II
15 May 2019 203 Accountancy
20 May 2019 206 Programming in C-2
23 May 2019 208 Internet and Web Tech-1
18 May 2019 207 Computer Organization
28 May 2019 204 Foreign Language-French-I
30 May 2019 205 Environmental Studies

07 May 2019 BVHM-201 Business Communication & Language Skills
10 May 2019 202 Nutrition & Food Science
15 May 2019 203 Tours & Travel Technology
20 May 2019 208 Hotel House Keeping-II
23 May 2019 205 Food Production & Bakery-II
18 May 2019 206 Food & Beverage Service-II
28 May 2019 204 Hospitality French-I
30 May 2019 207 Front Office Operation-II
01 June 2019 210 Computer Applications

07 May 2019 BVJMM-201 Print Journalism
10 May 2019 202 Ethics & Morals
15 May 2019 209 Advertising
20 May 2019 205 Broadcast Media-Operations
23 May 2019 206 Audio Visual Media-Operations
18 May 2019 207 Computer Graphics & Designing
28 May 2019 204 French : 10am to 12noon : 2Hrs.
30 May 2019 208 Personality Development & Current Affairs : 10am to 12noon: 2Hrs.

15 May 2019 BVFT-208 Textile, Fibers and Yarns
20 May 2019 202 Financial & Management Accounting
23 May 2019 204 Fundamental of Fashion Technology
28 May 2019 203 French

10 May 2019 MVFT-203 Apparel Production Technology
15 May 2019 202 Fashion Merchandising & Marketing 
20 May 2019 201 Textile Studies - II

07 May 2019 BVID-201 Elements of Materials & Technology : 10am to 2pm : 4 Hrs.

10 May 2019 202 Furniture Design-I  : 10am to 2pm : 4Hrs.

15 May 2019 203 History of Furnitures

28 May 2019 204 French

Fashion Technology / Pol. Tech

DATE SHEET 
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BVJMM

Interior Design

Banking & Finance

BVRM

BVITSD
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Date Code

06 June 2019

03 June 2019

04 June 2019

01 May 2019 BVITSD-206 P

03 May 2019 208 P

01 May 2019 BVHM-205P

02 May 2019 207P

03 May 2019 206P

04 May 2019 209P

04 May 2019 BVJMM-203

01 May 2019

02 May 2018

03 May 2018

04 May 2019 BVFT-205

06 May 2019

07 May 2019

08 May 2019

21 May 2019

11 May 2019 BVFT-201

01 May 2019 MVFT-205
03 May 2019 204
06 May 2019 206

03 May 2019 BVID-209

01 June 2019 210

20 May 2019 206

23 May 2019 205

27 May 2019 207

30 May 2019 208

DATE SHEET 

Bachelor of Vocational Studies      

II Semester , Batch 2018-21

Practicals : End Term Examinations, May-2019                                                                                                                                                                                     

Session : Timings - 10:00am to 01:00pm

BVJMM

BVHM

Fashion Technology

Garment Construction Management-II
Batch-III : 10am-3pm

Garment Construction Management-II
Batch-II : 10am-3pm

Project Writing on Any Social Current Issues : Submitted by 5pm to 

Examination Deptt.

Fashion Illustration Technology-II

Pattern Making Technology-II
Batch-II : 10am-1pm

Batch-III : 2pm-5pm

Bakery & Patesserie

Pattern Making Technology-II
Batch-I : 2pm-5pm

Pattern Making Technology-II
Batch-Poly : 10am-1pm

Food Production & Bakery-II

Front Office Operation-II

Food & Beverage Service-II

Garment Construction Management-II
Batch-I : 10am-3pm

Construction Techniques & Technology-I

Graphics Presentation Technology : 10am to 2pm : 4Hrs.

Interior Design Studio-II : 10am to 4pm : 6 Hrs.

Advanced Multimedia in Management :
Batch-I :9:30am to 1:30pm:4Hrs. &

Batch-II :2pm to 6pm:4Hrs.

Interior Design

Live Project Management (Product Design)

Portfolio Assessment

Subjects

M.VOC FT 

Fashion CAD-I

BVRM

Section : A : Comprehensive Viva -Voce : 10 am onwards

Section : C : Comprehensive Viva -Voce : 10 am onwards

BVRM-208 Section : B : Comprehensive Viva -Voce : 10 am onwards

Creative Pattern Making & Garment Construction

Introduction to Couture Designing

BVITSD

Programming in C-2 : 10am to 12noon

Internet and Web Tech-1 : 10am to 12noon

BVFT-207

BVFT-206

Garment Construction Management-II
Batch-Poly : 10am-3pm

Advance Multimedia Batch-I : 10am-1pm & Batch-II: 2pm-5pm

Controller of Examinations



Date Code Subjects

07 May 2019 BBA-202 Business Organization

10 May 2019 203 Retail Marketing & Communication

15 May 2019 205 Macro Economics

20 May 2019 204 Business Statistics

23 May 2019 206 Cost Accounting

18 May 2019 209 Retail Management Perspective & Communication 

28 May 2019 207 Foreign Language-II

30 May 2019 210 Customer Service Management

01 June 2019 201 Environmental Studies

07 May 2019 BCA-201 Communication Skills

10 May 2019 202 Maths-II

15 May 2019 203 Accountancy

20 May 2019 206 Programming in C-2

23 May 2019 208 Internet and Web Tech-1

18 May 2019 207 Computer Organization

28 May 2019 204 Foreign Language-French-I

30 May 2019 205 Environmental Studies

07 May 2019 BBAHM-201 Business Communication & Language Skills

10 May 2019 202 Nutrition & Food Science

15 May 2019 203 Tours & Travel Technology

20 May 2019 208 Hotel House Keeping-II

23 May 2019 205 Food Production & Bakery-II

18 May 2019 206 Food & Beverage Service-II

28 May 2019 204 Hospitality French-I

30 May 2019 207 Front Office Operation-II

01 June 2019 210 Computer Applications

07 May 2019 JMM-201 Print Journalism

10 May 2019 202 Ethics & Morals

15 May 2019 209 Advertising

20 May 2019 205 Broadcast Media-Operations

23 May 2019 206 Audio Visual Media-Operations

18 May 2019 207 Computer Graphics & Designing

28 May 2019 204 French : 10am to 12noon : 2Hrs.

30 May 2019 208 Personality Development & Current Affairs : 10am to 12noon:2Hrs.

07 May 2019 MBA-201 Human Resource Management

10 May 2019 202 Business Environment

15 May 2019 203 Financial Management & Personal Financial Planning

20 May 2019 204 Marketing Management

23 May 2019 205 Operations Management 

18 May 2019 206 Research Methodolody

30 May 2019 207 Retail Management

MBA (2018-20)

JaganNath University, Bahadurgarh

DATE SHEET 

II Semester , Batch 2018-21 & 2018-20

End Term Examinations, May-2019                                                                                                                                                                            
Session : Timings - 10:00am to 01:00pm

BCA

BBA

BBAHM

JMM

Controller of Examinations



Date Code

04 June 2019 BBA-208

01 May 2019 BCA-206 P

03 May 2019 208 P

01 May 2019 BBAHM-205P

02 May 2019 207P

03 May 2019 206P

04 May 2019 209P

04 May 2019 JMM-203

JaganNath University, Bahadurgarh
DATE SHEET 

II Semester , Batch 2018-21 & 2018-20

Practicals : End Term Examinations, May-2019                                                                                                                                                                                     
Session : Timings - 10:00am to 01:00pm

BBA

BCA

Programming in C-2 : 10am to 12noon

Subjects

Comprehensive Viva -Voce : 10 am onwards

JMM

Project Writing on Any Social Current Issues : Submitted by 5pm to 

Examination Deptt.

Internet and Web Tech-1 : 10am to 12noon

BBAHM

Food Production & Bakery-II

Front Office Operation-II

Food & Beverage Service-II

Bakery & Patesserie

Controller of Examinations


